
MSR juniori
Kvalifikácia
04.05.2019
Kolkáreň: Modranka

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Ivančík Marcel TJ Rakovice 392 250 1 642

2. Ležovič Maroš ŠK Modranka 385 231 1 616

3. Juris Lukáš ŠKK Trstená 386 221 1 607

4. Šaršala Erik TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 389 212 3 601

5. Roháľ Tomáš TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 367 228 2 595

6. Babčan Michal ŠK Podbrezová 399 194 6 593

7. Csermák Tomáš KK Zlaté Klasy 380 211 2 591

8. Dzúrik Martin TKK Trenčín 382 201 6 583

9. Paška Tomáš KK Moravské Lieskové 384 196 5 580

10. Červenec Matúš KK Tatran Sučany 377 202 3 579

11. Urban Jakub KK Pobedim 379 195 2 574

12. Švantner Marek ŠK Podbrezová 386 183 4 569

13. Migas Samuel PKŠ Košice 369 193 7 562

14. Rozsár Tibor MKK Galanta 353 205 9 558

15. Ludrovský Michal KK Tatran Sučany 370 188 7 558

16. Vajer Michal KK Pobedim 371 180 5 551

17. Dolnák Martin ŠK Modranka 376 173 7 549

18. Fúska Radoslav ml. KO Žarnovica 360 181 4 541

19. Benca Richard KK Preseľany 357 182 3 539

20. Bránik Martin KK Tatran Sučany 373 165 10 538

21. Balco Radovan ŠK Podbrezová 364 167 8 531

22. Nedorost Patrik MKK Piešťany 354 171 6 525

23. Lengyel Ottó KK Zlaté Klasy 351 149 5 500

24. Pilka Jakub KK Tatran Sučany 355 142 5 497

25. Kamencay Patrik KK Preseľany 372 119 13 491

26. Černý Michal KK Moravské Lieskové 339 150 7 489

27. Čečot Rastislav MKK Stará Turá 338 138 14 476



MSR juniori
Finále
05.05.2019
Kolkáreň: Modranka

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Červenec Matúš KK Tatran Sučany 407 218 3 625

2. Ležovič Maroš ŠK Modranka 395 213 0 608

3. Šaršala Erik TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 404 204 4 608

4. Babčan Michal ŠK Podbrezová 397 199 6 596

5. Dzúrik Martin TKK Trenčín 371 218 4 589

6. Juris Lukáš ŠKK Trstená 372 217 1 589

7. Paška Tomáš KK Moravské Lieskové 397 192 6 589

8. Urban Jakub KK Pobedim 372 213 1 585

9. Ivančík Marcel TJ Rakovice 379 202 0 581

10. Roháľ Tomáš TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 375 186 3 561

11. Csermák Tomáš KK Zlaté Klasy 347 190 5 537

12. Švantner Marek ŠK Podbrezová 367 160 6 527



MSR juniori
Kombinácia
04.05.2019 - 05.05.2019
Kolkáreň: Modranka

# Meno Klub Plné Dor. Chyby Spolu

1. Ležovič Maroš ŠK Modranka 780 444 1 1224

2. Ivančík Marcel TJ Rakovice 771 452 1 1223

3. Šaršala Erik TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 793 416 7 1209

4. Červenec Matúš KK Tatran Sučany 784 420 6 1204

5. Juris Lukáš ŠKK Trstená 758 438 2 1196

6. Babčan Michal ŠK Podbrezová 796 393 12 1189

7. Dzúrik Martin MKK Stará Turá 753 419 10 1172

8. Paška Tomáš KK Moravské Lieskové 781 388 11 1169

9. Urban Jakub KK Pobedim 751 408 3 1159

10. Roháľ Tomáš TJ Slavoj Veľký Šariš 742 414 5 1156

11. Csermák Tomáš KK Zlaté Klasy 727 401 7 1128

12. Švantner Marek ŠK Podbrezová 753 343 10 1096

13. Migas Samuel PKŠ Košice 369 193 7 562

14. Ludrovský Michal KK Tatran Sučany 370 188 7 558

15. Rozsár Tibor MKK Galanta 353 205 9 558

16. Vajer Michal KK Pobedim 371 180 5 551

17. Dolnák Martin ŠK Modranka 376 173 7 549

18. Fúska Radoslav ml. KO Žarnovica 360 181 4 541

19. Benca Richard KK Preseľany 357 182 3 539

20. Bránik Martin KK Tatran Sučany 373 165 10 538

21. Balco Radovan ŠK Podbrezová 364 167 8 531

22. Nedorost Patrik MKK Piešťany 354 171 6 525

23. Lengyel Ottó KK Zlaté Klasy 351 149 5 500

24. Pilka Jakub KK Tatran Sučany 355 142 5 497

25. Kamencay Patrik KK Preseľany 372 119 13 491

26. Černý Michal KK Moravské Lieskové 339 150 7 489

27. Čečot Rastislav MKK Stará Turá 338 138 14 476
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